Final Admitted List-1 (10.08.23) yafdra fagamdfiat #r w=h -1

Sr.No Name of

Applicant

1 SNEHA KHATI
2 KANCHAN
3 POONAM SHARMA
4 POONAM PAREEK
5 AINA
6 ANJU
7 DARSHANA SAHARAN
8 SUMAN
9 SUNITA
10 SANDHYA
11 MANISHA
12 NARESH KUMAR MEGHWAL
13 MAMTA
14 LAXMI JOSHI
15 USHA KANWAR
16 ANKITA
17 PAYAL
18 POOJA
19 RENU SONI
20 MONIKA
21 DINESH KUMAR

Gen (60 students)

EWS (16 Students)

OBC (33 Students)
SC (25 Students)

Father's Name

76.00%
56.00%
65.60%
51.20%

Category Admission PerceniBonus Tot. PercGer Fee

Gen (60 students) Cut off 76.60 % including bonus

PRAHLAD RAY KHATI
MANIRAM
BHAIRARAM SHARMA
RUKMANAND PAREEK
GOPI RAM
SHRIBHAGAWAN SWAMI
KRISHAN KUMAR SAHARAN
SHER SINGH

HEERA RAM
PRAHALAD RAI
MAHAVEER PRASAD
HANUMAN PRASAD
JIVAN RAM SHARMA
RAMNIWASH JOSHI
ONKAR SINGH

RAJESH

SURESH SHARMA
MOHAR SINGH

Sumer Soni

JAGDISH PRASAD
DEDRAIJ SAINI

OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
SC

SC
General
General
General
OBC
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GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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GENERAL
GENERAL
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86.6
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88.8

85.8

85.6

85.2

84.4
87

95.8 F
95 F
94 F
93 F
92 F

918 F

916 F

914 F

91.2 F
91 F

90.6 F

89.6 M

89.6 F

89.6 F
89 F

88.8 F

88.8 F

88.6 F

88.2 F

874 F
87 M
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



22 SUNIL

23 DIVYA

24 SMESTA

25 MANJU

26 MANISHA PACHAR
27 ANKITA

28 VINITA

29 NEETU

30 MONIKA NAYAK
31 PRIYANSHU PAREEK
32 DROPATI

33 MONIKA

34 HANUMAN

35 ANJANA

36 ABHISHEK SAINI
37 MONIKA

38 SAYAR

39 SAPANA

40 Pawan Kumar Meena
41 MONIKA

42 ROSHNI

43 NORANG LAL BHAMI
44 KAVITA

45 PRAMOD

46 POOJA MEGHWAL
47 RONAK

48 SANJU KANWAR
49 NEHA

50 SUNITA SAHARAN
51 MAYA

52 BASANTI

53 RAHUL KUMAR

54 ANKITA KUMARI

RAJPAL BISU

RUP SINGH

SHREE CHAND

LILU RAM
Omaprakash Pachar
GOPI RAM

MANGI LAL
SURENDRA PAREEK
RAM SINGH NAYAK
Poonam Chand
INDRAPAL

BHINVA RAM
MOTARAM MOCHI
GIRDHARI LAL MAAN
DALEEP KUMAR SAINI
MEHARCHAND
MANNATH
MAHAVEER PRASAD
Laxmeenarayan
OMPRAKASH

LILU RAM
HANUMAN PRASAD
RAMCHANDRA
ONKAR RAM
Hariram Meghwal
BANWARI LAL MAAN
VIKRAM SINGH
LALCHAND UPADHYAY
MANGERAM
HEMRAJ

RAMIJI LAL MAAN
KRISHAN KUMAR
OM PRAKASH TETARAWAL

OBC
General
SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
SC
General
OBC

SC

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
ST

OBC
OBC

SC
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SC

SC
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GENERAL
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GENERAL
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83.4
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82.2
81.6
81.6
81.4
81.2
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80.8
80.6
83.2
80.2

80

80
82.8
79.2
78.6
78.4
78.4
81.2
78.2
77.8
77.4
77.2
77.2

77
75.6
78.2
75.2
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86.8 M
86.6 F
86.4 F
86.4 F
86.4 F

86 F
85.2 F
84.6 F
84.6 F
844 F
84.2 F

84 F
83.8 M
836 F
83.2 M
83.2 F

83F

83 F
82.8 M
82.2 F
816 F
814 M
814 F
81.2 M
81.2 F
80.8 F
804 F
80.2 F
80.2 F

80 F
78.6 F
78.2 M
78.2 F
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Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



55 POONAM NAI VINOD KUMAR OBC GENERAL 73.8 3 76.8 F Yes
56 SANJAY JANGIR BANWARI LAL OBC GENERAL 76.6 0 76.6 M Yes
57 IRAVIN MAHAVIR MEGHWAL SC GENERAL 73.6 3 76.6 F Yes
58 POONAM JUGLAL SC GENERAL 73.2 3 76.2 F Yes
59 Jai Agrawal Raj Kumar Agarwal General GENERAL 76 0 76 M Yes
60 SARIKA JOSHI DHARMPAL JOSHI General GENERAL 73 3 76 F  Yes
EWS (16 Students) Cut off 56.00% (including bonus)
Sr.No Name of Father's Name Category Admission PerceniBonus Tot. Per(Ger Fee
Applicant
1 POOJA KANWAR RATAN SINGH General EWS 72.6 3 75.6 F  Yes
2 NITU DED RAJ SANKHI General EWS 72.4 3 754 F Yes
3 MONIKA SHANKAR LAL General EWS 71.8 3 74.8 F Yes
4 RAMETI SHARMA MANIRAM SHARMA General EWS 71.2 3 74.2 F Yes
5 KAMLESH PAWAN KUMAR General EWS 73.6 0 73.6 M Yes
6 SUNIL KUMAR SANKHI DEDRAJ SANKHI General EWS 73.2 0 73.2 M Yes
7 RAKESH KANWAR PAPPU SINGH General EWS 70.2 3 73.2 F Yes
8 LOKESH SHARMA RAJURAM SHARMA General EWS 71 0 71 M Yes
9 SHIVANI PAREEK SANWAR MAL PAREEK General EWS 66.2 3 69.2 F Yes
10 NARESH PAREEK RAKESH KUMAR PAREEK General EWS 67.6 0 67.6 M Yes
11 POONAM KANWAR RAM SINGH General EWS 64.6 3 67.6 F Yes
12 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA MALA RAM SHARMA General EWS 67 0 67 M Yes
13 PRIYANKA SHARMA MANIRAM UPADHYAY General EWS 63 3 66 F Yes
14 Monu Jagmal Singh General EWS 60 3 63 F Yes
15 RAMSAWROOP SHARMA SHAYAM LAL General EWS 60.2 0 60.2 M Yes
16 KHUSHI PAREEK BHAIRA RAM PAREEK General EWS 53 3 56 F  Yes
OBC (33 Students)- Cut Off 65.60% Including Bonnus)
Sr.No Name of Father's Name Category Admission PerceniBonus Tot. PercGer Fee
Applicant

1 DARSHANA KRISHAN KUMAR PACHAR OBC OBC 72.8 3 758 F Yes



2 DARSHANA
3 URMILA DEHRU
4 ASHISH
5 Mukesh Kumar
6 RADHA GODARA
7 PAWAN SIDDH
8 ASHOK
9 SAVITRI GODARA
10 RUBINA
11 Shaharu Khan
12 ANJANA
13 PANKAJ
14 DROPATI
15 MANISH KUMAR
16 NOPA KUMARI
17 SONIKA
18 NITU
19 RACHNA
20 MANISHA PRAJAPAT
21 MAL NATH
22 JAY PRAKASH
23 ANIL KUMAR
24 RAJESH KUMAR
25 RAVINA
26 Ankita
27 RAVINA
28 RAMNIWAS
29 PINTU YOGI
30 SUBHASH NATH
31 KAMAL KUMAR
32 RAVINDRA KUMAR
33 MUSKAN

JUGLAL

LEKH RAM

SHYAM LAL

Lalchand Sahu
KRISHAN KUMAR GODARA
OMPRAKASH SIDDH
JAGDISH PRASAD
PRAHLAD GODARA
MEHARBAN ALI
Saleem Khan

MANI RAM

Kashi Ram

JAYLAL

ASHOK KUMAR SUTHAR
GUGANRAM PARJAPAT
RAMSINGH BENIWAL
MAHENDRA SINGH
Rotash

HEMRAIJ

RAU NATH

BHAGA RAM JANGIR
Rooparam Saharan
Siyaram Swami
SHISHRAM

Hari Ram Saini
Budhram

JAGDEESH NATH
MAHAVEER PRASAD
KRISHAN NATH
HOSHIYAR LAL YOGI
LILADHAR POONIA
Vakil Khan

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

72.6
71.4
73.8
75.31
70.4
70.2
72.8
69.8
69.8
72.2
69.2
71
66.8
69.6
66.6
66.4
65.8
65.8
65.6
68.4
68.2
68.2
68
64.8
64.4
64.2
66.6
66.4
65.6
65.6
62.6
62.6
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75.6 F
744 F
73.8 M
73.43 M
734 F
73.2 F
72.8 M
728 F
728 F
722 M
72.2 F
71 M
69.8 F
69.6 M
69.6 F
69.4 F
68.8 F
68.8 F
68.6 F
68.4 M
68.2 M
68.2 M
68 M
67.8 F
67.4 F
67.2 F
66.6 M
66.4 M
65.6 M
65.6 M
65.6 M
65.6 F
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Yes



Sr.No Name of

Applicant

1 POOJA

2 GOVIND

3 KHEMCHAND REGAR

4 PUSHPA

5 PUSHPA MEGHWAL

6 LILADHAR

7 Ravina

8 ROHITASH KUMAR

9 POONAM
10 RAJVEER
11 RAKESH KUMAR
12 BHEEM SEN MEGHWAL
13 BALVEER
14 ANIL NAYAK
15 NARESH KUMAR BERWAL
16 RAMIJI LAL
17 RAVI PRAKASH
18 ASHOK KUMAR
19 SAMEER KUMAR VALMIKI
20 SACHIN
21 DHARMPAL
22 Mohan Lal Indaliya
23 RAJENDRA KUMAR BERWAL
24 RAMESH KUMAR PARIHAR
25 PAWAN VALMIKI

SC (25 Students) Cut off - 51.20% Including Bonus)

Father's Name

BHANWARLAL GUNDALA
MADAN LAL MOCHI
PRABHUDAYAL REGAR
MOTA RAM MOCHI
SHARVAN MEGHWAL
OMPRAKASH

Ranveer Singh

GULAB CHAND
Tarachand Berwal
PRATAP SINGH NAYAK
BHANWAR LAL
MAHENDRA KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDRA BANWARI
RAJENDAR KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
OMPRAKASH

GUGAN RAM

SHARWAN KUMAR
Vinod Kumar Valmiki
ROHITASH KUMAR VALMIKI
PRATAP BHAMI

Sukha Ram

TARACHAND

CHHINA RAM PARIHAR
Hansraj Valmiki

Category Admission PerceniBonus Tot. Per(Ger Fee

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

71.4
70.8
68.6
67.8

67

69

66
68.2
64.2

62
64.8
61.4

64
62.8

60
57.8
57.2

57
56.8
56.6
53.6
55.2
51.2
51.8
48.2
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744 F
73.8 M
71.6 M
70.8 F

70 F

69 M

69 F
68.2 M
67.2 F

65 M
64.8 M
64.4 M

64 M
62.8 M

60 M
57.8 M
57.2 M

57 M
56.8 M
56.6 M
56.6 M
55.2 M
54.2 M
51.8 M
51.2 M

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



